YEAR
2003
2003
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

2004
2004
2004

2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

PARCEL
24-036-200-0004-00
24-205-333-0001-00
24-205-333-0001-00
24-205-333-0001-00
27-104-100-0005-00
27-104-100-0008-00
27-104-100-0009-00
27-104-100-0010-00
27-690-000-0057-00
27-700-003-0034-00
27-700-003-0036-00

TOTAL MUSKEGON PUBLIC SCHOOL

26-185-235-0012-00
26-185-235-0012-10
26-185-235-0016-00

TOTAL MUSKEGON HTS PUBLIC SCHOOL

27-003-200-0002-00
27-766-000-0001-00
27-766-000-0002-00
27-766-000-0003-00
27-766-000-0004-00
27-766-000-0005-00
27-766-000-0006-00
27-766-000-0007-00
27-766-000-0008-00
27-766-000-0009-00
27-766-000-0010-00
27-766-000-0011-00
27-766-000-0012-00
27-766-000-0016-00
27-766-000-0017-00
27-766-000-0019-00
27-766-000-0020-00
27-766-000-0021-00
27-766-000-0022-00
27-766-000-0023-00
27-766-000-0024-00
27-766-000-0025-00
27-766-000-0026-00
27-766-000-0027-00
27-766-000-0028-00
27-766-000-0029-00
27-766-000-0030-00
27-766-000-0031-00

MUSKEGON COUNTY TREASURER
990 TERRACE - MUSKEGON, MI. 49442

MICHIGAN TAX TRIBUNALS
2005 REFUNDS TO BE CHARGED BACK IN 200¢

UNIT
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF NORTON SHORES
CITY OF NORTON SHORES

(0.14) CITY OF NORTON SHORES
(1.92) CITY OF NORTON SHORES

CITY OF NORTON SHORES

(7.49) CITY OF NORTON SHORES

CNTY $ ISD ISD $

$ 125348 M $ 523.43
$ 247312 M $ 103274
$ 9537 M $ -
$ 243820 M $ 1,018.16
$ 120 M $ 0.49
$ 2354 M $ 9.85
$ 03 M $

$ 459 M $

$ 6121 M $ 25.55
$ 1795 M $

$ 1795 M $ 7.49
$  6,341.16 $ 2,608.16
$ 3386 M $ 14.14
$ 7311 M $ 30.53
$ 4969 M $ 20.74
$ 156.66 $ 65.41
$ 146049 M $ 609.89
$ 10267 M $ 42.86
$ 10267 M $ 42.86
$ 10267 M $ 42.86
$ 10267 M $ 42.86
$ 10267 M $ 42.86
$ 10267 M $ 42.86
$ 10267 M $ 42.86
$ 10267 M $ 42.86
$ 10267 M $ 42.86
$ 10267 M $ 42.86
$ 10267 M $ 42.86
$ 10267 M $ 42.86
$ 10267 M $ 42.86
$ 10267 M $ 42.86
$ 10267 M $ 42.86
$ 10267 M $ 42.86
$ 10267 M $ 42.86
$ 10267 M $ 42.86
$ 10267 M $ 42.86
$ 10267 M $ 42.86
$ 798 M $ 33.35
$ 798 M $ 33.35
$ 8009 M $ 33.44
$ 798 M $ 33.35
$ 10267 M $ 42.86
$ 10267 M $ 42.86
$ 798 M $ 33.35

CITY OF NORTON SHORES

CITY OF MUSKEGON HEIGHTS
CITY OF MUSKEGON HEIGHTS
CITY OF MUSKEGON HEIGHTS

CITY OF NORTON SHORES
CITY OF NORTON SHORES
CITY OF NORTON SHORES
CITY OF NORTON SHORES
CITY OF NORTON SHORES
CITY OF NORTON SHORES
CITY OF NORTON SHORES
CITY OF NORTON SHORES
CITY OF NORTON SHORES
CITY OF NORTON SHORES
CITY OF NORTON SHORES
CITY OF NORTON SHORES
CITY OF NORTON SHORES
CITY OF NORTON SHORES
CITY OF NORTON SHORES
CITY OF NORTON SHORES
CITY OF NORTON SHORES
CITY OF NORTON SHORES
CITY OF NORTON SHORES
CITY OF NORTON SHORES
CITY OF NORTON SHORES
CITY OF NORTON SHORES
CITY OF NORTON SHORES
CITY OF NORTON SHORES
CITY OF NORTON SHORES
CITY OF NORTON SHORES
CITY OF NORTON SHORES
CITY OF NORTON SHORES
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UNIT $ SCH DIST SD CODE
$ 1,466.52 MUSKEGON 61010
2,893.46 MUSKEGON 61010
- MUSKEGON 61010
3,126.11 MUSKEGON 61010
1.13 MUSKEGON 61010
22.85 MUSKEGON 61010
(0.33) MUSKEGON 61010
(4.45) MUSKEGON 61010
58.10 MUSKEGON 61010
(17.40) MUSKEGON 61010
17.40 MUSKEGON 61010
7,563.39
64.44 MUSKEGON HEIGHTS 61020
139.16 MUSKEGON HEIGHTS 61020
9451 MUSKEGON HEIGHTS 61020
298.11
1,408.36 MONA SHORES 61060
98.97 MONA SHORES 61060
98.97 MONA SHORES 61060
98.97 MONA SHORES 61060
98.97 MONA SHORES 61060
98.97 MONA SHORES 61060
98.97 MONA SHORES 61060
98.97 MONA SHORES 61060
98.97 MONA SHORES 61060
98.97 MONA SHORES 61060
98.97 MONA SHORES 61060
98.97 MONA SHORES 61060
98.97 MONA SHORES 61060
98.97 MONA SHORES 61060
98.97 MONA SHORES 61060
98.97 MONA SHORES 61060
98.97 MONA SHORES 61060
98.97 MONA SHORES 61060
98.97 MONA SHORES 61060
98.97 MONA SHORES 61060
98.97 MONA SHORES 61060
76.98 MONA SHORES 61060
76.98 MONA SHORES 61060
77.20 MONA SHORES 61060
76.98 MONA SHORES 61060
98.97 MONA SHORES 61060
98.97 MONA SHORES 61060
76.98 MONA SHORES 61060

TOTAL
SCHS$ SET$ LIBRARY $ FIRE $ AMBS REFUND
$ 348212 $ 696.42 $ 334.28 $ 775625
$ 687024 $ 137405 $ 659.54 $  15303.15
$ -8 20182 $ - $ 387.19
$ 677328 $ 162559 $ 650.23 $ 1563157
$ 330 $ 0.80 $ 0.29 $ 7.21
$ 6550 $ 1572 $ 6.28 $ 143.74
$ (0.96) $ (0.23) $ (0.10) $ (2.13)
$ (12.75) $ (3.06) $ (1.22) $ (27.99)
$ 4758 $ 4079 $ 16.32 $ 249,55
$ (49.85) $ (11.96) $ (4.78) $ (109.43)
$ 4985 $ 11.96 $ 4.78 $ 109.43
$ 1722831 $ 404190 $ 166562 $ $ 3944854
$ 11474 $ 2258 $ 249.76
$ 24780 $ 48.75 $ 539.35
$ 168.32 $ 33.11 $ 366.37
$ 530.86 $ 10444 $ - $ $ 115548
$ 365147 $ 973.73 $ 810394
$ 256.63 $ 68.43 $ 569.56
$ 256.63 $ 68.43 $ 569.56
$ 256.63 $ 68.43 $ 569.56
$ 256.63 $ 68.43 $ 569.56
$ 256.63 $ 68.43 $ 569.56
$ 256.63 $ 68.43 $ 569.56
$ 256.63 $ 68.43 $ 569.56
$ 256.63 $ 68.43 $ 569.56
$ 256.63 $ 68.43 $ 569.56
$ 256.63 $ 68.43 $ 569.56
$ 256.63 $ 68.43 $ 569.56
$ 256.63 $ 68.43 $ 569.56
$ 256.63 $ 68.43 $ 569.56
$ 256.63 $ 68.43 $ 569.56
$ 256.63 $ 68.43 $ 569.56
$ 256.63 $ 68.43 $ 569.56
$ 256.63 $ 68.43 $ 569.56
$ 256.63 $ 68.43 $ 569.56
$ 256.63 $ 68.43 $ 569.56
$ 256.63 $ 68.43 $ 569.56
$ 199.63 $ 53.23 $ 443.04
$ 199.63 $ 53.23 $ 443.04
$ 20021 $ 53.39 $ 44433
$ 199.63 $ 53.23 $ 443.04
$ 256.63 $ 68.43 $ 569.56
$ 256.63 $ 68.43 $ 569.56
$ 199.63 $ 53.23 $ 443.04



YEAR
2004
2004
2004
2004

2004

2002

2003
2004

2003

2004

2004
2004

2004

PARCEL
27-766-000-0033-00
27-766-000-0034-00
27-766-000-0035-00
27-766-000-0036-00

TOTAL MONA SHORES PUBLIC SCHOOL

11-184-000-0002-00
TOTAL OAKRIDGE PUBLIC SCHOOL

05-650-000-0009-00
TOTAL HOLTON PUBLIC SCHOOL

01-122-200-0001-05
01-122-200-0001-05
TOTAL MONTAGUE PUBLIC SCHOOL

10-027-100-0007-10
TOTAL ORCHARD VIEW PUBLIC SCHOOL

09-012-200-0029-00
TOTAL REETHS PUFFER PUBLIC SCHOOL

23-544-002-0015-00
23-548-000-0001-00
TOTAL NORTH MUSKEGON PUBLIC SCHOOL

22-027-300-0005-30
TOTAL WHITEHALL PUBLIC SCHOOL

GRAND TOTALS

MUSKEGON COUNTY TREASURER
990 TERRACE - MUSKEGON, MI. 49442

MICHIGAN TAX TRIBUNALS
2005 REFUNDS TO BE CHARGED BACK IN 200¢

CNTYS$  ISD ISD $ UNIT
$ 7985 M $ 33.35 CITY OF NORTON SHORES
$ 798 M $ 33.35 CITY OF NORTON SHORES
$ 10267 M $ 42.86 CITY OF NORTON SHORES
$ 10267 M $ 42.86 CITY OF NORTON SHORES
$  4,483.76 $  1,872.07
$ 21661 M $ 90.45 EGELSTON TOWNSHIP
$ 216.61 $ 90.45

M HOLTON TOWNSHIP

$ - $ -
$ (896.34) M $  (374.30) WHITERIVER TOWNSHIP
$  (904.44) M $  (377.68) WHITERIVER TOWNSHIP
$  (1,800.78) $  (751.98)
$ 410777 M $ 171532 MUSKEGON TOWNSHIP
$  4107.77 $ 1,715.32
$ 12440 M $ 51.95 LAKETON TOWNSHIP
$ 124.40 $ 51.95
$ 17930 M $ 74.87 CITY OF NORTH MUSKEGON
$ 22486 M $ 93.90 CITY OF NORTH MUSKEGON
$ 404.16 $  168.77
$ 6156 M $ 25.71 CITY OF WHITEHALL
$ 61.56 $ 25.71
$  14,095.30 $ 584586
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16,004.97

UNIT $ SCH DIST SD CODE
76.98 MONA SHORES 61060
76.98 MONA SHORES 61060
98.97 MONA SHORES 61060
98.97 MONA SHORES 61060

4322.72

116.74 OAKRIDGE 61065
116.74

HOLTON 61120
(131.87) MONTAGUE 61180
(196.74) MONTAGUE 61180
(328.61)

3,323.66 ORCHARD VIEW 61190

3,323.66
49.23 REETHS PUFFER 61220
49.23

251.69 NORTH MUSKEGON 61230
315.66 NORTHMUSKEGON 61230
567.35
92.38 WHITEHALL 61240
92.38

TOTAL
SCHS$ SET$ LIBRARY $ FIRE $ AMBS REFUND
$ 199.63 $ 53.23 $ 443.04
$ 199.63 $ 53.23 $ 443.04
$ 256.63 $ 68.43 $ 569.56
$ 256.63 $ 68.43 $ 569.56
$ 1100858 $  2,988.82 $ - - $ - $ 2487595
$ 168.48 $ 144.41 $ 736.69
$ 168.48 $ 14441 $ - - $ - 736.69
$  (1,606.50) $  (1,606.50)
$  (1,60650) $ - - $ - $ ~ $_ (1,606.50)
$ (251689 $ (498.00) $  (4,417.40)
$  (2539.64) $ (603.00) $  (4,621.50)
$ (505653 $  (1,101.00) $ - - $ -~ $ (9,038.90)
$ 1130687 $  2,282.24 $ 2273586
$ 1130687 $ 2028224 $ - - $ - $  22,735.86
$ 36361 $ 82.95 $ 672.14
$ 36361 $ 8295 $ - - $ - 672.14
$ 154.00 $ 119.53 $ 779.39
$ 19313 $ 149.91 $ 977.46
$ 34713 $ 26944 $ - $ - $ -~ $§  1,756.85
$ 4788 $ 41.04 $ 7.86 $ 9.85 $ 428 $ 290.56
$ 4788 $ 4104 $ 786 $ 9.85 $ 428 $ 290.56
$ 3453860 $ 885424 $ 167348 $ 985 $ 428 $ 8102667




