

MUSKEGON COUNTY TREASURER
990 TERRACE - MUSKEGON, MI. 49442

MICHIGAN TAX TRIBUNALS
2005 REFUNDS TO BE CHARGED BACK IN 2006

YEAR	PARCEL	CNTY \$	ISD	ISD \$	UNIT	UNIT \$	SCH DIST	SD CODE	SCH \$	SET \$	LIBRARY \$	FIRE \$	AMB\$	TOTAL REFUND
2003	24-036-200-0004-00	\$ 1,253.48	M	\$ 523.43	CITY OF MUSKEGON	\$ 1,466.52	MUSKEGON	61010	\$ 3,482.12	\$ 696.42	\$ 334.28			\$ 7,756.25
2003	24-205-333-0001-00	\$ 2,473.12	M	\$ 1,032.74	CITY OF MUSKEGON	\$ 2,893.46	MUSKEGON	61010	\$ 6,870.24	\$ 1,374.05	\$ 659.54			\$ 15,303.15
2003	24-205-333-0001-00	\$ 95.37	M	\$ -	CITY OF MUSKEGON	\$ -	MUSKEGON	61010	\$ -	\$ 291.82	\$ -			\$ 387.19
2004	24-205-333-0001-00	\$ 2,438.20	M	\$ 1,018.16	CITY OF MUSKEGON	\$ 3,126.11	MUSKEGON	61010	\$ 6,773.28	\$ 1,625.59	\$ 650.23			\$ 15,631.57
2004	27-104-100-0005-00	\$ 1.20	M	\$ 0.49	CITY OF NORTON SHORES	\$ 1.13	MUSKEGON	61010	\$ 3.30	\$ 0.80	\$ 0.29			\$ 7.21
2004	27-104-100-0008-00	\$ 23.54	M	\$ 9.85	CITY OF NORTON SHORES	\$ 22.85	MUSKEGON	61010	\$ 65.50	\$ 15.72	\$ 6.28			\$ 143.74
2004	27-104-100-0009-00	\$ (0.37)	M	\$ (0.14)	CITY OF NORTON SHORES	\$ (0.33)	MUSKEGON	61010	\$ (0.96)	\$ (0.23)	\$ (0.10)			\$ (2.13)
2004	27-104-100-0010-00	\$ (4.59)	M	\$ (1.92)	CITY OF NORTON SHORES	\$ (4.45)	MUSKEGON	61010	\$ (12.75)	\$ (3.06)	\$ (1.22)			\$ (27.99)
2004	27-690-000-0057-00	\$ 61.21	M	\$ 25.55	CITY OF NORTON SHORES	\$ 58.10	MUSKEGON	61010	\$ 47.58	\$ 40.79	\$ 16.32			\$ 249.55
2004	27-700-003-0034-00	\$ (17.95)	M	\$ (7.49)	CITY OF NORTON SHORES	\$ (17.40)	MUSKEGON	61010	\$ (49.85)	\$ (11.96)	\$ (4.78)			\$ (109.43)
2004	27-700-003-0036-00	\$ 17.95	M	\$ 7.49	CITY OF NORTON SHORES	\$ 17.40	MUSKEGON	61010	\$ 49.85	\$ 11.96	\$ 4.78			\$ 109.43
	TOTAL MUSKEGON PUBLIC SCHOOL	\$ 6,341.16		\$ 2,608.16		\$ 7,563.39			\$ 17,228.31	\$ 4,041.90	\$ 1,665.62	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 39,448.54
2004	26-185-235-0012-00	\$ 33.86	M	\$ 14.14	CITY OF MUSKEGON HEIGHTS	\$ 64.44	MUSKEGON HEIGHTS	61020	\$ 114.74	\$ 22.58				\$ 249.76
2004	26-185-235-0012-10	\$ 73.11	M	\$ 30.53	CITY OF MUSKEGON HEIGHTS	\$ 139.16	MUSKEGON HEIGHTS	61020	\$ 247.80	\$ 48.75				\$ 539.35
2004	26-185-235-0016-00	\$ 49.69	M	\$ 20.74	CITY OF MUSKEGON HEIGHTS	\$ 94.51	MUSKEGON HEIGHTS	61020	\$ 168.32	\$ 33.11				\$ 366.37
	TOTAL MUSKEGON HTS PUBLIC SCHOOL	\$ 156.66		\$ 65.41		\$ 298.11			\$ 530.86	\$ 104.44	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,155.48
2004	27-003-200-0002-00	\$ 1,460.49	M	\$ 609.89	CITY OF NORTON SHORES	\$ 1,408.36	MONA SHORES	61060	\$ 3,651.47	\$ 973.73				\$ 8,103.94
2004	27-766-000-0001-00	\$ 102.67	M	\$ 42.86	CITY OF NORTON SHORES	\$ 98.97	MONA SHORES	61060	\$ 256.63	\$ 68.43				\$ 569.56
2004	27-766-000-0002-00	\$ 102.67	M	\$ 42.86	CITY OF NORTON SHORES	\$ 98.97	MONA SHORES	61060	\$ 256.63	\$ 68.43				\$ 569.56
2004	27-766-000-0003-00	\$ 102.67	M	\$ 42.86	CITY OF NORTON SHORES	\$ 98.97	MONA SHORES	61060	\$ 256.63	\$ 68.43				\$ 569.56
2004	27-766-000-0004-00	\$ 102.67	M	\$ 42.86	CITY OF NORTON SHORES	\$ 98.97	MONA SHORES	61060	\$ 256.63	\$ 68.43				\$ 569.56
2004	27-766-000-0005-00	\$ 102.67	M	\$ 42.86	CITY OF NORTON SHORES	\$ 98.97	MONA SHORES	61060	\$ 256.63	\$ 68.43				\$ 569.56
2004	27-766-000-0006-00	\$ 102.67	M	\$ 42.86	CITY OF NORTON SHORES	\$ 98.97	MONA SHORES	61060	\$ 256.63	\$ 68.43				\$ 569.56
2004	27-766-000-0007-00	\$ 102.67	M	\$ 42.86	CITY OF NORTON SHORES	\$ 98.97	MONA SHORES	61060	\$ 256.63	\$ 68.43				\$ 569.56
2004	27-766-000-0008-00	\$ 102.67	M	\$ 42.86	CITY OF NORTON SHORES	\$ 98.97	MONA SHORES	61060	\$ 256.63	\$ 68.43				\$ 569.56
2004	27-766-000-0009-00	\$ 102.67	M	\$ 42.86	CITY OF NORTON SHORES	\$ 98.97	MONA SHORES	61060	\$ 256.63	\$ 68.43				\$ 569.56
2004	27-766-000-0010-00	\$ 102.67	M	\$ 42.86	CITY OF NORTON SHORES	\$ 98.97	MONA SHORES	61060	\$ 256.63	\$ 68.43				\$ 569.56
2004	27-766-000-0011-00	\$ 102.67	M	\$ 42.86	CITY OF NORTON SHORES	\$ 98.97	MONA SHORES	61060	\$ 256.63	\$ 68.43				\$ 569.56
2004	27-766-000-0012-00	\$ 102.67	M	\$ 42.86	CITY OF NORTON SHORES	\$ 98.97	MONA SHORES	61060	\$ 256.63	\$ 68.43				\$ 569.56
2004	27-766-000-0016-00	\$ 102.67	M	\$ 42.86	CITY OF NORTON SHORES	\$ 98.97	MONA SHORES	61060	\$ 256.63	\$ 68.43				\$ 569.56
2004	27-766-000-0017-00	\$ 102.67	M	\$ 42.86	CITY OF NORTON SHORES	\$ 98.97	MONA SHORES	61060	\$ 256.63	\$ 68.43				\$ 569.56
2004	27-766-000-0019-00	\$ 102.67	M	\$ 42.86	CITY OF NORTON SHORES	\$ 98.97	MONA SHORES	61060	\$ 256.63	\$ 68.43				\$ 569.56
2004	27-766-000-0020-00	\$ 102.67	M	\$ 42.86	CITY OF NORTON SHORES	\$ 98.97	MONA SHORES	61060	\$ 256.63	\$ 68.43				\$ 569.56
2004	27-766-000-0021-00	\$ 102.67	M	\$ 42.86	CITY OF NORTON SHORES	\$ 98.97	MONA SHORES	61060	\$ 256.63	\$ 68.43				\$ 569.56
2004	27-766-000-0022-00	\$ 102.67	M	\$ 42.86	CITY OF NORTON SHORES	\$ 98.97	MONA SHORES	61060	\$ 256.63	\$ 68.43				\$ 569.56
2004	27-766-000-0023-00	\$ 102.67	M	\$ 42.86	CITY OF NORTON SHORES	\$ 98.97	MONA SHORES	61060	\$ 256.63	\$ 68.43				\$ 569.56
2004	27-766-000-0024-00	\$ 102.67	M	\$ 42.86	CITY OF NORTON SHORES	\$ 98.97	MONA SHORES	61060	\$ 256.63	\$ 68.43				\$ 569.56
2004	27-766-000-0025-00	\$ 79.85	M	\$ 33.35	CITY OF NORTON SHORES	\$ 76.98	MONA SHORES	61060	\$ 199.63	\$ 53.23				\$ 443.04
2004	27-766-000-0026-00	\$ 79.85	M	\$ 33.35	CITY OF NORTON SHORES	\$ 76.98	MONA SHORES	61060	\$ 199.63	\$ 53.23				\$ 443.04
2004	27-766-000-0027-00	\$ 80.09	M	\$ 33.44	CITY OF NORTON SHORES	\$ 77.20	MONA SHORES	61060	\$ 200.21	\$ 53.39				\$ 444.33
2004	27-766-000-0028-00	\$ 79.85	M	\$ 33.35	CITY OF NORTON SHORES	\$ 76.98	MONA SHORES	61060	\$ 199.63	\$ 53.23				\$ 443.04
2004	27-766-000-0029-00	\$ 102.67	M	\$ 42.86	CITY OF NORTON SHORES	\$ 98.97	MONA SHORES	61060	\$ 256.63	\$ 68.43				\$ 569.56
2004	27-766-000-0030-00	\$ 102.67	M	\$ 42.86	CITY OF NORTON SHORES	\$ 98.97	MONA SHORES	61060	\$ 256.63	\$ 68.43				\$ 569.56
2004	27-766-000-0031-00	\$ 79.85	M	\$ 33.35	CITY OF NORTON SHORES	\$ 76.98	MONA SHORES	61060	\$ 199.63	\$ 53.23				\$ 443.04

MUSKEGON COUNTY TREASURER
990 TERRACE - MUSKEGON, MI. 49442
MICHIGAN TAX TRIBUNALS
2005 REFUNDS TO BE CHARGED BACK IN 2006

YEAR	PARCEL	CNTY \$	ISD	ISD \$	UNIT	UNIT \$	SCH DIST	SD CODE	SCH \$	SET \$	LIBRARY \$	FIRE \$	AMB\$	TOTAL REFUND
2004	27-766-000-0033-00	\$ 79.85	M	\$ 33.35	CITY OF NORTON SHORES	\$ 76.98	MONA SHORES	61060	\$ 199.63	\$ 53.23				\$ 443.04
2004	27-766-000-0034-00	\$ 79.85	M	\$ 33.35	CITY OF NORTON SHORES	\$ 76.98	MONA SHORES	61060	\$ 199.63	\$ 53.23				\$ 443.04
2004	27-766-000-0035-00	\$ 102.67	M	\$ 42.86	CITY OF NORTON SHORES	\$ 98.97	MONA SHORES	61060	\$ 256.63	\$ 68.43				\$ 569.56
2004	27-766-000-0036-00	\$ 102.67	M	\$ 42.86	CITY OF NORTON SHORES	\$ 98.97	MONA SHORES	61060	\$ 256.63	\$ 68.43				\$ 569.56
	TOTAL MONA SHORES PUBLIC SCHOOL	\$ 4,483.76		\$ 1,872.07		\$ 4,322.72			\$ 11,208.58	\$ 2,988.82	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 24,875.95
2004	11-184-000-0002-00	\$ 216.61	M	\$ 90.45	EGELSTON TOWNSHIP	\$ 116.74	OAKRIDGE	61065	\$ 168.48	\$ 144.41				\$ 736.69
	TOTAL OAKRIDGE PUBLIC SCHOOL	\$ 216.61		\$ 90.45		\$ 116.74			\$ 168.48	\$ 144.41	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 736.69
2002	05-650-000-0009-00		M		HOLTON TOWNSHIP		HOLTON	61120	\$ (1,606.50)					\$ (1,606.50)
	TOTAL HOLTON PUBLIC SCHOOL	\$ -		\$ -		\$ -			\$ (1,606.50)	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ (1,606.50)
2003	01-122-200-0001-05	\$ (896.34)	M	\$ (374.30)	WHITERIVER TOWNSHIP	\$ (131.87)	MONTAGUE	61180	\$ (2,516.89)	\$ (498.00)				\$ (4,417.40)
2004	01-122-200-0001-05	\$ (904.44)	M	\$ (377.68)	WHITERIVER TOWNSHIP	\$ (196.74)	MONTAGUE	61180	\$ (2,539.64)	\$ (603.00)				\$ (4,621.50)
	TOTAL MONTAGUE PUBLIC SCHOOL	\$ (1,800.78)		\$ (751.98)		\$ (328.61)			\$ (5,056.53)	\$ (1,101.00)	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ (9,038.90)
2003	10-027-100-0007-10	\$ 4,107.77	M	\$ 1,715.32	MUSKEGON TOWNSHIP	\$ 3,323.66	ORCHARD VIEW	61190	\$ 11,306.87	\$ 2,282.24				\$ 22,735.86
	TOTAL ORCHARD VIEW PUBLIC SCHOOL	\$ 4,107.77		\$ 1,715.32		\$ 3,323.66			\$ 11,306.87	\$ 2,282.24	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 22,735.86
2004	09-012-200-0029-00	\$ 124.40	M	\$ 51.95	LAKETON TOWNSHIP	\$ 49.23	REETHS PUFFER	61220	\$ 363.61	\$ 82.95				\$ 672.14
	TOTAL REETHS PUFFER PUBLIC SCHOOL	\$ 124.40		\$ 51.95		\$ 49.23			\$ 363.61	\$ 82.95	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 672.14
2004	23-544-002-0015-00	\$ 179.30	M	\$ 74.87	CITY OF NORTH MUSKEGON	\$ 251.69	NORTH MUSKEGON	61230	\$ 154.00	\$ 119.53				\$ 779.39
2004	23-548-000-0001-00	\$ 224.86	M	\$ 93.90	CITY OF NORTH MUSKEGON	\$ 315.66	NORTH MUSKEGON	61230	\$ 193.13	\$ 149.91				\$ 977.46
	TOTAL NORTH MUSKEGON PUBLIC SCHOOL	\$ 404.16		\$ 168.77		\$ 567.35			\$ 347.13	\$ 269.44	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,756.85
2004	22-027-300-0005-30	\$ 61.56	M	\$ 25.71	CITY OF WHITEHALL	\$ 92.38	WHITEHALL	61240	\$ 47.88	\$ 41.04	\$ 7.86	\$ 9.85	\$ 4.28	\$ 290.56
	TOTAL WHITEHALL PUBLIC SCHOOL	\$ 61.56		\$ 25.71		\$ 92.38			\$ 47.88	\$ 41.04	\$ 7.86	\$ 9.85	\$ 4.28	\$ 290.56
	GRAND TOTALS	\$ 14,095.30		\$ 5,845.86		\$ 16,004.97			\$ 34,538.69	\$ 8,854.24	\$ 1,673.48	\$ 9.85	\$ 4.28	\$ 81,026.67